

Sessions case no. 102 of 2014
Reg. no. 55 of 2014
State -Vs- Joharlal Routia & 2 others.

Order no. 73
Dated 10.07.26

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.
The Ld. Spl. PP and the Ld. Advocate for the accused are present.
All the three (3) accused persons on bail are absent by filing a petition and represented by their
Ld. Advocate u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
Seen the petition.
Prayer u/s 317 of Cr.PC is allowed.
Ld. Counsel is permitted to represent the accused u/s 317 of Cr.PC.
No witness is present today.
To **14.07.26** for appearance and evidence of CSWs 8 & 9 as per schedule.
Prosecution to take steps.
Accused persons are directed to remain present on the date(s) fixed positively.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Darjeeling